
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Mike Swafford 

swaffordm@bedfordk12tn.net

Kim Miller Lindsey Newman

millerparkerk@k12coffee.net  newmanL@k12coffee.net

Whitney Judd

wjudd@grundyk12.com

Tommy Green   Jordan Ray

greent@bedfordk12tn.net    rayj@bedfordk12tn.net

Danielle Smith   Shannon Ford

smithd2@warrenschools.com   Fords@warrenschools.com

Tina Nichols      Emily Haley

tina.nichols@ccstn.net   Emily.kopko@ccstn.net

Chris Tocchio

Whitelabs@live.com

Event Date Snow Date
Team Public Speaking Date 11/7/2019

District Land Evaluation Date 0

District Individual Speaking Date 1/16/2020 1/21/2020

District Ag. Mech Date 3/5/2020 3/6/2020

2019-20

District X

District Advisor: Danielle Smith

TAAE Board of Director: Tommy Greene

Woodbury Advisor Name(s)

Community

Cascade Advisor Name(s)

Coffee County Advisor Name(s)

Grundy County Advisor Name(s)

Bedford County Name(s)

Warren County Advisor Name(s)


